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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
177.9 1 1 71.6 502 22 66.6 2436 50 61.6 6264 113 56.6 12225 160 51.6 20092 158
17. 4 2 1 71.56 524 22 66.5 2486 58 61.5 6377 103 56.5 12385 161 51.56 20250 190
77.0 3 1 71. 4 546 15 66. 4 2544 68 61.4 6480 88 56.4 12536 142 51.4 20440 161
76.17 4 1 71.3 561 24 66.3 2612 65 61.3 6668 97 56.3 12678 147 51.3 20601 180
76.3 5 2 71.2 585 25 66.2 2677 117 61.2 6665 112 56.2 12825 146 51.2 20781 178
76.2 7 2 71.1 610 17 66. 1 2754 57 61.1 6777 117 56. 1 12971 139 51.1 20959 173
76.1 9 2 71.0 627 30 66.0 2811 45 61.0 6894 126 56.0 13110 149 51.0 21132 150
76.0 11 2 70.9 657 16 65.9 2856 55 60.9 7020 93 55.9 13259 149 50.9 21282 167
75.9 13 1 70.8 673 23 65.8 2911 63 60.8 7113 109 55.8 13408 166 50.8 21449 181
75.17 14 4 70.7 696 25 65.7 2974 47 60.7 1222 99 55.7 13564 136 50.7 21630 183
75.6 18 2 70.6 721 36 65.6 3021 53 60.6 7321 102 55.6 13700 168 50.6 21813 182
75.5 20 6 70.5 757 24 65.5 3074 48 60.5 7423 105 55.5 138568 143 50.5 21995 158
75. 4 26 5 70.4 781 18 65. 4 3122 60 60.4 7528 100 55. 4 14001 146 50. 4 22153 153
75.3 31 1 70.3 799 34 65.3 3182 65 60.3 7628 112 55.3 14147 137 50.3 22306 204
75.2 32 7 70.2 833 23 65.2 3247 712 60.2 7740 114 55.2 14284 140 50.2 22510 163
75. 1 39 5 70.1 856 42 65. 1 3319 67 60.1 7854 128 55 .1 14424 113 50.1 22673 167
75.0 44 7 70.0 8908 38 65.0 3386 65 60.0 7982 123 55.0 14537 149 50.0 22840 181
74.9 51 4 69.9 936 39 64.9 3451 66 59.9 8105 109 54.9 14686 159 49.9 23021 174
74.8 55 7 69.8 975 29 64.8 3517 78 59.8 8214 133 54.8 14845 163 49.8 23195 172
74.17 62 8 69.7 1004 38 64.7 359056 65 59.7 8347 110 54.7 15008 145 49.7 23367 178
74.6 70 12 69.6 1042 35 64.6 3660 76 59.6 8457 126 54.6 1561563 173 49.6 23545 194
74.5 82 11 69.5 1077 40 64.5 3736 80 59.5 8683 110 54.5 16326 148 49.5 23739 182
74. 4 93 2 69. 4 1117 39 64.4 3816 67 59.4 8693 126 54.4 15474 153 49. 4 23921 164
74.3 95 14 69.3 1156 41 64.3 3883 92 59.3 8819 116 54.3 15627 118 49.3 24085 196
74.2 109 10 69.2 1197 35 64.2 39756 94 59.2 8935 124 54.2 156745 166 49.2 24281 185
74.1 119 10 69.1 1232 39 64.1 4069 71 59 .1 9059 117 54 .1 15911 161 49 .1 24466 165
74.0 129 6 69.0 1271 33 64.0 4140 117 59.0 9176 131 54.0 16072 157 49.0 24631 192
73.9 135 10 68.9 1304 42 63.9 4217 73 58.9 9307 131 53.9 16229 165 48.9 24823 164
73.8 145 13 68.8 1346 44 63.8 4290 65 58.8 9438 136 53.8 16384 149 48.8 24987 167
73.17 158 7 68.7 1390 42 63.7 4355 74 58.7 95674 110 53.7 16533 193 48.7 25154 168
73.6 165 12 68.6 1432 35 63.6 4429 66 58.6 9684 117 53.6 16726 153 48. 6 25322 175
73.5 177 20 68.5 1467 43 63.5 4495 90 58.5 9801 119 53.5 16879 177 48.5 25497 151
73. 4 197 12 68. 4 1510 48 63.4 4585 81 58.4 9920 138 53. 4 170566 148 48. 4 25648 168
73.3 209 11 68.3 1558 45 63.3 4666 93 58.3 100568 106 53.3 17204 150 48.3 25816 169
73.2 220 11 68.2 1603 40 63.2 4759 98 58.2 10164 117 53.2 17354 147 48.2 25985 149
73.1 231 19 68. 1 1643 45 63.1 4857 88 58. 1 10281 104 53 .1 17501 164 48 .1 26134 162
73.0 250 11 68.0 1688 47 63.0 4945 99 58.0 10385 97 53.0 17665 163 48.0 26296 181
72.9 261 13 67.9 1735 46 62.9 5044 87 57.9 10482 122 52.9 17828 160 47.9 264717 147
72.8 274 11 67.8 1781 56 62.8 5131 91 57.8 10604 136 52.8 17988 180 47.8 26624 154
12.17 285 19 67.7 1837 54 62.7 5222 91 57.7 10740 135 52.17 18168 174 47.7 26778 170
72.6 304 23 67.6 1891 50 62.6 5313 99 57.6 10875 128 52.6 18342 149 47.6 26948 191
72.5 3217 16 67.5 1941 43 62.5 5412 82 57.56 11003 130 52.5 18491 186 47.5 27139 155
72. 4 343 22 67. 4 1984 50 62.4 5494 98 57.4 11133 105 52. 4 18677 173 47. 4 27294 185
72.3 365 17 67.3 2034 41 62.3 5592 91 57.3 11238 124 52.3 188560 167 47.3 27479 160
12.2 382 217 67.2 2075 43 62.2 5683 97 57.2 11362 152 52.2 19007 160 47.2 27639 183
72.1 409 19 67.1 2118 58 62.1 5780 106 57. 1 11514 150 52. 1 19167 208 47. 1 27822 176
72.0 428 17 67.0 2176 62 62.0 5886 84 57.0 11664 144 52.0 19375 173 47.0 27998 145
71.9 445 16 66.9 2238 69 61.9 5970 81 56.9 11808 141 51.9 195438 177 46.9 28143 164
71.8 461 21 66. 8 2307 69 61.8 6051 120 56.8 11949 140 51.8 19725 183 46. 8 28307 156
1.7 482 20 66. 7 2376 60 61.7 6171 93 56.7 12089 136 51.7 19908 184 46.7 28463 134
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g 6 | N % REE | B | A% REME | B | A% mEMmE | I8 6L
28597 159 41.6 35450 115 36.6 38985 30 31.6 40039
28756 174 41.5 35565 100 36.5 39015 39 31.56 40045
28930 1652 41.4 35665 94 36.4 39054 31 31.4 40053
29082 141 41.3 357569 91 36.3 39085 33 31.3 40060
29223 166 41.2 35850 98 36.2 39118 38 31.2 40066
29389 150 41.1 35948 94 36. 1 39156 35 31.1 40072
29539 156 41.0 36042 101 36.0 391901 31 31.0 40073
29695 168 40.9 36143 86 35.9 39222 33 30.9 40075
29863 167 40. 8 36229 97 35.8 392565 32 30.8 40079
30030 168 40.7 36326 91 356.7 39287 30 30.7 40084
30198 149 40. 6 36417 82 35.6 39317 38 30.6 40087
30347 145 40.5 36499 85 356.56 393565 28 30.56 40091
30492 181 40. 4 36584 97 35. 4 39383 28 30.4 40096
30673 146 40.3 36681 108 35.3 39411 28 30.3 40098
30819 144 40.2 36789 90 35.2 39439 32 30.2 40105
30963 158 40. 1 36879 88 35. 1 39471 22 30.1 40108
31121 140 40.0 36967 90 35.0 39493 20 30.0 40113
31261 147 39.9 370567 89 34.9 39513 22 29.9 40115
31408 142 39.8 37146 72 34.8 395356 22 29.8 40121
31550 118 39.7 37218 69 34.7 395567 23 29.7 40122
31668 149 39.6 372817 88 34.6 39580 15 29.6 40126
31817 144 39.56 37375 74 34.5 39595 29 29.56 40131
31961 136 39. 4 37449 65 34.4 39624 21 29. 4 40133
32097 157 39.3 37514 74 34.3 39645 16 29.0 40136
32254 140 39.2 37588 73 34.2 39661 15 28.9 40139
32394 121 39.1 37661 81 34.1 39676 28 28.6 40142
32515 133 39.0 37742 69 34.0 39704 14 28.5 40144
32648 137 38.9 37811 65 33.9 39718 19 28.3 40145
32785 142 38.8 37876 64 33.8 39737 21 27.9 40146
32927 133 38.7 37940 76 33.7 39758 21 27.6 40147
33060 132 38.6 38016 52 33.6 39779 14 27.0 40148
33192 128 38.56 38068 67 33.56 39793 17 26.4 40149
33320 129 38. 4 38135 61 33.4 39810 22 25.8 40150
33449 139 38.3 38196 44 33.3 39832 16
33588 120 38.2 38240 49 33.2 39848 13
33708 118 38. 1 38289 68 33.1 39861 16
33826 123 38.0 383567 42 33.0 39877 17
33949 112 37.9 38399 57 32.9 398904 12
34061 96 37.8 38456 51 32.8 39906 12
34157 126 37.17 38507 54 32.17 39918 13
34283 123 37.6 38561 56 32.6 39931 8
34406 116 37.56 38617 34 32.56 39939 14
34522 114 37. 4 38651 39 32.4 399563 8
34636 109 37.3 38690 43 32.3 39961 16
34745 148 37.2 38733 40 32.2 39977 8
34893 119 37.1 38773 54 32.1 39985 15
35012 120 37.0 38827 42 32.0 40000 8
356132 100 36.9 38869 42 31.9 40008 13
356232 124 36.8 38911 39 31.8 40021 8
356356 94 36.7 38950 35 31.7 40029 10
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